DECEMBER 2023

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

1

PIZZA & FRIES

BB- JVB/VG/VB- Mingo
Valley- Home- 5/6/7:30 pm

BD Elisabeth Brisby

Elem Basketball

BD Francisco Garcia
Levi Mejia

3

5

6

2

8

9

Staff Christmas
Party

BD Naomi McQueen

CHICKEN
TENDERS

BB- JHB-C/JHG-B/JHB-B/
JHG-A/JHB-A - CCS- Away-

PORK CHOPS

BB- JVB/JVGIVG/VB-
Riverside- Away- 4/5/6:30/8
pm

CHEESEBURGER

BD William French

BD Dharani Dannelley

SPAGHETTI &
MEAT SAUCE

BB-CHA Tournament-
VG/VB-Away- TBD

PIZZA & FRIES

BB-CHA Tournament- Away-
VG/VB- TBD

BD Bill Jacobs

Elem Basketball

BB-CHA Tournament-
Away- VG/VB- TBD

3/415/6/7 pm Wi Hannah Laffery BB- JH Crooked Oak- Home-
Living Wax Museum Gianna Anglin 4151677 pm BD Sergio Villa-Rivera
BD Yeseniah Garci
BD Angela Jennings Cii?ir:r? Mcg{fy'a BD Lindsay Strader
Angie Low
Shelly Smith
CHICKEN CHOW HOT DOGS TACO SALAD PORK CHOPS PIZZA & FRIES Elem Basketball
MEIN i i BDT | Willi
BB- JVBVGVB- HEC- JH/SH Semester Finals éﬂj/ffl—zlfgun;rzsrter Finals errael Williams
BB- JH- SW Covenant- Away- Home- 5/6/7:30 pm oy oo BD Heaven Walter-Thomason
4/5/6/7 pm ’ BD Grayson Morstad iB JH4 /5%77%”5"3” BB-JVIV - Ardmore- Home-
BD Rylan Dunn Ryleigh Ruth way- pm 4/5/6/7:30 pm

BD Aria Duncan

BD Josh McQueen

BD Samuel Peyton

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS - NO SCHOOL OR EXTENDED TRAINI

NG

BD Conner DeBlase

BD Karisma Bolds

BD Ronnie Vavak

BD Kaisen Pang

BD Lakisha Bruce
BD Levi McCutchan

BD Deriya Lyon

BD Aurora Dunn
Eli Romine

BD Tierra Barksdale

Niessie Solis Kyra Bruce Macaela Ramos-Rios Rowen Neisent
Cameron Elder Grayson Whelan Hagen Owens Joel Traywick
Wyatt Mitchell Eh_Tvy gmlth
ailey Gee
Christian Gaylord
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS - NO SCHOOL OR EXTENDED TRAINING
BD Barbie Stewart
BD Adelaide Turpin ; " . .
e e BD g;’;amlg#?ﬂes BD ﬁ:?sei:ysbl-mfmn BD ZaBren Wheeler BD Violet Cunningham BD Jerry Jones
Tyson Chafin Walker Jacks
Kage Biddle
Kiera Woody

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS- NO SCHOOL OR EXTENDED TRAINING

31

BD Toby Guthrie

Games are subject to change, please check our website (www.destinywildcats.com) or Parentsweb for current games.



http://www.destinywildcats.com/

